CNV_M1_HG19 6 25893754 25906656 ASW

e | 11N T TS

NAL9701 I
ez | AN NN NN _-
NAL99B2

emdi——— 1) 11010010 S T T TR l—=-’|

NA20340

NA20281
NA19900
NA19625

NA19835

il a
NA20342 J-- .
uE ill-.

NAT9901 i‘
s m—
NAZ0332

NA20127

NA19712

NA20344
[

NA10704

NA20336

NA19703

Nazosio
Netoos .I-- . _-
oveees

Resoro Y TN T AT NN A DI I=
v
pobi——— 1 T L L ]

NA20299

R -- . _--- I
o=

N33
ety .I--
waori1

NAZ0346 _II---EII-iI
NA20334

vscong——— i1 000100 ST O 0 T 1L T
azozsa
st ——— | UL RS ]

Wz
wzoaa LI
20296

-
o || 1] 81 1 {10100 LT LD .I

NA10712

NA20289

T pon L [N _..
N A0 O R AV A I
Nateszi

NA20278 .
E— LTI

NA20346
NA19700

NA20356

g —— |

NA20317

NA19900
oo w1 I AR 1
NA19703
NA20322
NA19707
NA9921 I
NA20294

9700

NA2022 I
NAZ0314

NA19713 = I

NA19704

NAt9g34
ey —

— Ai0703

H CNO m CN1

nzazss
ez
awioriz
nasset

azosss

N LTy TR T | ———Ji

- NA20322
NAzum

NA20314

NA19921
NA19985

o
Nweazrs
atoesa
azozse
I O T R s 75772

-
—.I--- ---I-- o
NA19835

l—‘--- I A N AN 0 D atoon
Raigror

NA20294
NA20317

NA20346
NA20336
NA20276
NA19700
NA19711
NA19920

22053
[ —

NAT9901
2031

NA20287

NA20296
NA20289
NA19834

NA20342

T —
0 T AT T AR D s

-
ot
-
A0 A Y D I 125
N A T A e 125

NA19712

- -‘ Noors
A1 R OO0 AT N N At

NA19819

II N \A20342

— a20287

NA19835
NA20276
NA20348

I AL9703

NN s
Nazcass
wazosss
00 i
o

NA19900

NA19704

=

NA20127

NA20340
N T ] —
=
A 0O A AT MO e 7772

Nazose2
. --- ---I-- Natoros
Nasoror

A LN T DT T g g ] TR R ] ] i

-100.0

-80.0

-60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0

80.0

100.0




